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Address A000-A512 DMX address setting 
Channel Mode  2CH/3CH/5CH 
DIMMER 000-255 

Strobe from slow to fast STROBE 000-255 
ZOOM 000-255 
Dim Curve 

 

Linear 
Square Law 

INV Square Law 
S-Curve 

Dim Speed 

 

OFF 

Low 
Medium 
High 

Frequency 

 

1000Hz 
1200Hz 
1500Hz 

2000Hz 
4000Hz 
8000Hz 

16000Hz 
24000Hz 

Fan Mode 

 

Full 

Auto  
Silent 

DMX Hold  Hold/Blackout 
Version  Ver:xx.xx 
RDM UID UID:  
Usage Time 

 
Power On 

LED Total 
Temperature 

 
Celsius 
Fahrenheit 

  Yes/No 

 



  

1 MASTER DIMMER 000-255 Master Dimmer 0-100% 
2 ZOOM 000-255 Zoom 0-100% 

 

1 MASTER DIMMER 000-255 Master Dimmer 0-100% 
2 FOCUS 000-255 Focus 0-100% 

3 STROBE 000-255 Strobe slow to fast 
 

1 MASTER DIMMER 000-255 Master Dimmer 0-100% 
2 DIMMER FINE 000-255 Dimmer Fine 
3 ZOOM 000-255 Zoom 0-100% 

4 STROBE 000-255 Strobe slow to fast 
5 DIMMER SPEED 000-030 Fade off 

031 - 060 Low 

061 - 090 Medium 
091 - 255 High 
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